www.trulygreensolutions.com 19601 Variel Ave, Chatsworth, CA 91311 Specifications & dimensions subject to change without notice.
(818) - 206 - 4404 *MOQ & longer lead times may apply, please contact customer
service for more information.
IN
D
O
O
R/
O
U
TD
O
O
R
07142023
Housing Material: Metal
Housing Finish:
• Matte Black
• Matte White,
• Bronze
• Oil Rubbed Bronze*,
• Satin Nickel*
• Brushed Nickel*Blade Material: ABS Blades
Blade Finish:
• Wood Grain Weathered Brown
Blade Pitch: 12°
Lens/Shade Material: None
Fan Diameter: 52"
Light Source: None
Mounting: Pendant or Surface Mounted
Downrod Length: 4.5"
Motor: AC Premium Silicon Steel Motor [153 x13 mm], Reversible 3-Speed
Damp Location Rated
52" Beverly™ Series [Damp Location Rated]
Master Bedroom, Kids Room, Living Room / Great Room, Bonus Room / Game
Room, Kitchen, Bedroom Outdoor Sitting Area
ORDERING INFORMATION
52 - 52" 5 - 5 Blades  WG - ABS Wood Grain Weathered Brown NL - No Light Source PM - Pendant Mount
SM - Surface Mount
PC - Pull Chain
Traditional Ceiling Fan
APPLICATIONS
FEATURES
Date:
Project Name:
Sku #:
BV-D
EXAMPLE: BC-D-52-OB-5-WG-NL-PM-PC
BV-D
5
YEAR
WARRANTY
Motor
Size Blades Light Source Mounting ControlsSeries Housing Finish Blades Finish
Input Voltage: 120VAC
Dimmable: No
Controls: Pull Chain [Fan Speed]
Energy Use Average: 36W
Airflow Weighted-Average:  3441 CFM
Airflow [High]: 4916.02 CFM
Efficiency: 95 CFM/W
RPM/Low: 59-62 [0.22A, 9.83W]
RPM/High: 167-174 [0.49A, 57.47W]
- 1 Year Warranty [Light Kit]
- 5 Year Warranty [Motor]
See warranty documentation for more information.
Construction
Electrical
Performance
Warranty
Room Size
225~400 ft²
MW - Matte White
MB - Matte Black
BZ - Bronze
OB - Oil Rubbed Bronze*
SN - Satin Nickel*
BN - Brushed Nickel*
BLADE FINISH
HOUSING FINISH
Matte
White
Matte
Black
Bronze Satin
Nickel
Brushed
Nickel
Oil
Rubbed
Bronze
Wood Grain
Weathered
Brown